ROTARY HAMMER ’SDS’
ED-211 |




REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QTY|REF |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 6930069 O-RING 1166 6900400 COLLAR 1
2 6220092 TOOL SLEEVE 1167 6830744 SHIFTING BUTTON 1
3 6180208 COMPRESSION SPRING 1}j68 6290055 STEEL BALL 5/32" 1
4 9760025 O-RING P-25 1|69 6180146 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
5 6220091 FRONT CAP 1)70 6920003 "RYOBI" MARK 1
6 9750045 O-RING G-45 1|71 9500500 RETAINING RING E-5 1
7 6930003 OIL SEAL 1|72 6100239 CRANK SHAFT 1
8 9760010 O-RING P-10 173 9846201 BALL BEARING #6201LLB 1
9 6290060 STEEL BALL 7MM 1{74 9511200 RETAINING RING S-12 1
10 |6290059 STEEL BALL 5/16" 3176 9523200 RETAINING RING R-32 1
11 |6940384 DRILL HOLDER "SDS" ~ 1176 6180204 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
12 (6930002 |O-RING 2177 6220087 CLUTCH RING 1
13 |6100237 SPINDLE 1|78 6120138 PIN 2
114 |9846005 BALL BEARING #6005LLB 1|79 6200266 CRANK SHAFT GEAR 1
15 (6220093 HAMMER 1|80 9510900 RETAINING RING S-9 1
16 |[6930070 O-RING P-18 1|81 9900609 NEEDLE BEARING 1
17 6220097 CYLINDER 1|82 9060412 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X12 2
18 [6100243 PARALLEL KEY 1i84 6370200 RUBBER 1
19 (6930070 O-RING P-18 1/86 6570077 BRUSH HOLDER 2
20 [6190134 PISTON 1|87 6540903 CARBON BRUSH SET 1
21 (6190141 CONNECTING ROD 1(88 6570070 BRUSH CAP 2
22 (6120137 CONNECTOR ROD PIN 1i89 6050096 TORQUE LIMITER 1
23 [6750053 NEEDLE BEARING 1}j89-1 |9840608 BALL BEARING #608LLB 1
24 (6900405 CONNECTING ROD PLATE 1]90 9780075 O-RING S-75 1
25 [9510800 RETAINING RING S-8 1j}91 6801179 MOTOR HOUSING 1
26 |9406016 SPRING PIN 1}92 9550560 SPRING WASHER M5 2
27 16130465 TIGHTENING BOLT 1}93 9570500 WASHER 2
28 |6320133 HANDLE SUPPORTER (B) 1194 9220520 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X20 2
29 [6320130 HANDLE SUPPORTER (A) 1195 6912134 NAME PLATE 1
30 (6180205 COMPRESSION SPRING 1]96 6120005 RIVET #2 2
31 6830538 SIDE HANDLE 1{97 6501245 FIELD COIL 1
32 |9220520 HEX SKT HEAD BOLT M5X20 4198 9550500 SPRING WASHER MS 6
33 (9550500 SPRING WASHER M5 6|99 9060545 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X45 2
34 16320127 BARREL 1{100 - 6120082 ' - |RUBBER KNOCK ‘ 1
35 [9750045 O-RING G-45 11101 16490265 FAN CASING 1
36 ]9913516 NEEDLE BEARING 11102 [6930067 OIL SEAL - 1
37 6200268 BEVEL GEAR 1]103 (9840608 BALL BEARING #608LLB 1
38 (6320124 CRANK CASE . 1[104 [9790822 DUST SEAL 1
40 |6880541 OIL CAP 1{105 16031490 ARMATURE 1
41 (9780039 O-RING S-39 1{106 (9840608 BALL BEARING #608LLB 1
42 9220625 HEX SKT HEAD BOLT M6X25 2|107 |9780022 O-RING §-22 1
43 [9550600 SPRING WASHER M6 2|108 6801183 TAIL COVER 1
44 16830959 HANDLE 1109 |9550500 SPRING WASHER M5 4
45 (9570500 WASHER 4(110 [9220525 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25 4
46 (9550500 SPRING WASHER M5 4| 6530209 FASTEN CONNECTOR 2
47 [9220525 HEX SKT HEAD BOLT M5X25 Ll o 6560002 CONNECTOR 1
48 16550227 TRIGGER SWITCH 1]~ 9674318 LEAD WIRE 1
49 |6370031 SWITCH COVER 1|—- 9680608 VINYL TUBE 1
58 |6560044 CORD HOLDER 1|~ 9690030 EMPIRE TUBE 1
59 |6560103 CORD CLAMP 1
60 |9060412 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X12 2
61 [6520278 CORD ASS'Y AWG#18X2X2 1 6100130
62 6830971 HANDLE COVER 1{503 |6990040 BIT GREASE 150G 1
63 19060418 TAPPING SCREW {B) M4aX18 3w 6080164 MAINTENANCE KIT (INCLUDES
65 9760006 O-RING P-6 1 O-RINGS, BRUSHES AND GREASE)

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 3/97




